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Rev. 12/2012 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM ‘::TESML FOR"W’CE an
JTo Be Fitod By:
State of Idaho s
LOBBYIST 1 )
Ben Ysursa L-3 (Sec, 67-6619) LGAPR19 AK 8 1T
Secretary of Sute . e
stunc IRRY Ur ofATE

STATE OF IDAHO

(Type or print ¢lesrly in binck ink)
Sec insouctions mt bouom of page

Cobbyiats name ood permancnt busincas address Date prepared Period covered
di
Roy Lewis Eiguren 41713 m month cnding
802 West Bannock Street Suite 900
Boise, ID 83702 Mo)  (Day)  (Yr)
3 ‘ 31 l 13
"'im Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incumred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyisr's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Cutepory of Expenditure Propartionuto tmaunty contribuicd by ¢nch amployer (Idendly employers, under
Reimbursod Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
3 om 1" ini 4 in iv All Empl TS
l:"pﬂ‘l,:'m lll::‘ﬂ:l\:‘: |::l:eu:;|::dm hy mPevE Employer No. | Employer No, 2 Employcr No, 3 Employer No. 4
Food and Refreshment s 453703 |g 113426 |5 000 |5 000 |5 000
Living Accommodations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Advertising 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00
Truvel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Telephone 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total |S 4,537.03 s 1.134.26 $ 0.00 3 0.00 S 0.00

=When the number of cmployers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 Torms o be filed a total smount for ull employers should be ¢nered on Page 1.

The totals of cuch expenditure of more than onc hundred five dollars ($105) for a legislator, other holder of publie office, executive officinls
and mcmber(s) of their household,

lrem- T o,
Numes of Legislerors, Public and Exceutive Ofticials

2 Datc Place Amount ond Houschold Members in Group

[l Continued on enached page(s)

lu;m Employor(s) Numo() und Addross(cs)

INSTRUCTIONS

' } No.1 Amaigamated Sugar Company
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Scction "' 1951 S. Saturn Way Boise ID 83709
67-6617 Idaho Code

American Medical Response thru MultiState Assoc.

Filing deudline: Monthly reports duc within fiftcen (15) dayw of the No.2 gupo King St Ste 230 Alexandria VA 22314

month for activities of the past month.

TO BE FILED WITH: Caterplllar Inc thru MultiState Associates
Bon Ysursu Ne-3 515 King St Ste 230 Alexandria VA 22314
Secretary of Swute
PO Box 83720 . .
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No.a CWI (CH2M Hill/Washington Group International

Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2262 PO Box 1612 Idaho Falls 1D 83401
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Item

Subject matier of proposcd egislauon, the number ol th. Senlnlo
or Housc Bil], Reselution or other legislative activity in which

4 the Lobbyist waa supporting or opposing.

Subject Code | Bill, Reaolution or Other | Appropriation Bill Number
(from wble) | Leglglative Ident Number und Section Nuwmber
07. 11, House 193
22, 24, Senate 1054
29 Senate 3

002/004

CEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTTFICATION

Codc Subject

01
02
0
04
05

06
07

12

14
15
16

Agriculure, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusoments, gamey, uthletiox
and sports

Bunking, tinunce, crodit and
investments

Children, minets, youth,
senior cilizens

Church and religion
Consumer #Tiri

Ecology, cnvironment, pollution,
conecTvition. Zoming, land and
waler use

Education

Elections, campuigns, voling,
politicol purtics

Equul righuw, civil rights,
minority affairs

Govemment, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
uppropriations, bids, fces, funds
Gavornment, county
Goavemnment, feders!
Govermingnl, municipal
Governiment, special districts
Government, stute

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
2l
22
23
4
25
26
27
28
29

30

kL

Health service, modicine, drugs
nnd conwolled substances, health
invurance, hoapitly

Higher educetion

Houring, conslruciion, codcr
Insurance (excluding hoalth
insurance)

Labor, suluricy und weges,
collcctive bargaining

Luw enforcament, courty,
Judges, ctimes, prisons

Licenac, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural rceources, forest and
forest products, (khorics, mining
and mining products

Public lands, perks, recreation
Social insurance, unamplayment
ingurance, public essistance,
workmon'y compansulion
Transportation, highways,
nrecli ond roads

Urilities, communicalions,
televisiony, radio. newspaper,
power, CATV, guy

Other (nlcasc specify)

Item

Identify any eule, mitemuking decivion, procurement, contract,
5 bid or bid process, financial scrvices or bond lobbyist was support-
ing or opposing.

CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify thut the ubove i3 a true, complets and
carrect stalement in ufordancc with Scction G7-6624 Idaho Codo.

T

aliq(12

Lobbyis! signuture

Datc
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Other

Entertainment Expenses

Food & Living or Employer
Employer No. Refreshment Accommodations | Advertising | Travel Telephone |Services |Total
#5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
#6 $1,134.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| $1,134.26
#7 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
#8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
89 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
#10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
#11 $1,134.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| $1,134.26
#12 $1,134.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| $1,134.25
#13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
# 0 o ", % o o o
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Mulhi State Assoc

Employer No. Employer Names Employer Addresses

#5 iSchool Campus 2750 Rasmussen Road Ste 206 Park City UT 84098

#6 Northwest Grocery Association 8565 SW Salish Lane Ste 100 Wilsonville OR 97070

#7 Service Contract Industry Council 204 S Monroe Tallahassee FL 32301

#8 Support Qur Troops Inc 595 West Granada Blvd Suite | Ormond Beach FL 32174
#9 SysTech International, LLC 1121 W Grant Rd Ste 407 Tucson AZ 85705

#10 Tait Communications 15342 Park Row Blvd Houston TX 77084

#11 Two Jinn In¢ (dba Aladdin Bail Bonds) 1959 Palomar Oaks Way Ste 200 Carlsbad CA 92011
#12 US Ecology Inc 300 Mallard Dr Suite 300 Boise ID 83706

#13 Verizon Wireless thru MultiState Assoc 515 King St Ste 230 Alexandria VA 22314

#)4 Pacidic Dendal Secvices +thre |55 King 51, Sk 230 Alexardria, VA 2231




